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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Fiona Ritter3029
Central Coast

9.300 9.450 9.3759.250 37.375
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Nina Moutafov3034
Central Coast

9.200 9.125 9.1009.075 36.500
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Emilia Volkov3180
Technique

9.000 9.100 8.5009.250 35.850
6T 3 1T 10 3 

3 

Yesenia Pineda3178
Technique

8.750 8.800 8.9759.100 35.625
13 5 3 5 4 

4 

Riyana Martinez3047
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.900 8.6258.925 35.425
8 4 6 9 5 

5 

Taylor Remington3193
Technique

9.050 8.550 9.2008.600 35.400
4T 8T 10 2 6 

6 

Cheyanne Bisson3032
Central Coast

9.050 8.550 9.0008.700 35.300
4T 8T 9 4 7 

7 

Mikaela Akil3058
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.500 8.6758.975 35.225
3 10 5 7 8 

8 

Grace Burke3042
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.650 8.6508.900 35.100
10 7 7T 8 9 

9 

Kayla Canady3043
Dream Xtreme

8.925 8.750 8.1008.900 34.675
9 6 7T 13 10 

10 

Janessa Villicana3054
Dream Xtreme

9.000 7.850 8.2758.200 33.325
6T 12 12 12 11 

11 

Eden Ng3190
Technique

8.675 8.000 8.3008.100 33.075
14 11 13 11 12 

12 

Keila Solis3207
Vacaville

8.850 6.250 8.7258.550 32.375
11 15 11 6 13 

13 

Victoria Neal3202
Vacaville

8.250 7.350 8.0757.925 31.600
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Ellie Hunt3200
Vacaville

8.800 7.450 7.6757.350 31.275
12 13 15 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


